K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING FEBRUARY - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1/2/2019 Friday SEMINAR- Septal surgeries | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

5/2/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Case of Right LMN facial
nerve palsy

6/2/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Effect of Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
diary diet on '
nasopharyngeal secretions

8/2/2019 Friday SEMINAR- Approach to a Dr, Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
patient with stridor :

— 12/2/2018 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

CSOM, tubotympanic type

4. Office File

13/2/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr, Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Malignancy base of '
tongue
15/22019 Friday SEMINAR- Recurrent Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar’
respiratory papillomatosis ,
18/2/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- Anatomy and Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
embryology of thyroid
gland
20/2/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Or Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
Chronic adenotonsillitis
22/2/2019 Friday SEMINAR- Benign thyroid | Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
‘ diseases
26/2/2019 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
Bilateral ethmoida! polyp
o~ 27/2/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- VOR Dr. lyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
adaptation training and
retention in a patient with
b/l profound vestibular
loss
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